
Girls Varsity Individual Results
1/2/2025 South Suburban

Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Team Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
  1 262 Schaffer Ashley 12 Prior Lake /

Farmington
29.57 28.77 58.34 53

  2 261 McCann Annabel 12 Prior Lake /
Farmington

29.53 29.52 59.05 52

  3 264 Rice Kovyn 11 Prior Lake /
Farmington

30.13 30.88 61.01 51

  4 272 Peltz Brenna 10 Lakeville
South

30.96 30.85 61.81 49.5

  4 291 Bumpers Courtney 12 Eagan 30.86 30.95 61.81 49.5
  6 265 Reid Emily 11 Prior Lake /

Farmington
32.21 32.89 65.10 48

  7 273 Grasdal Silje 12 Lakeville
South

32.52 32.98 65.50 47

  8 221 Oberding Kinsley 7 Eastview 32.39 33.17 65.56 46
  9 266 Reid Olivia 9 Prior Lake /

Farmington
32.39 33.69 66.08 45

 10 267 Heiraas Emily 8 Prior Lake /
Farmington

33.62 34.35 67.97 44

 11 274 Carey Abigail 12 Lakeville
South

34.63 34.97 69.60 43

 12 263 McCroskey Elizabeth 10 Prior Lake /
Farmington

37.98 32.02 70.00 42

 13 293 Heil Charlotte 10 Eagan 34.88 37.35 72.23 41
 14 268 Johnson Annika 10 Prior Lake /

Farmington
36.50 36.44 72.94 40

 15 222 Ward Lyndee 11 Eastview 37.52 38.02 75.54 39
 16 269 Johnson Alivia 10 Prior Lake /

Farmington
37.73 39.39 77.12 38

 17 874 CAMERON LYLA 11 AppleValley
- Rosmount

39.19 40.46 79.65 37

 18 875 FLEMING EVALYN 11 AppleValley
- Rosmount

39.93 40.02 79.95 36



 19 873 KASTNER CLEO 9 AppleValley -
Rosmount

39.85 41.50 81.35 35

 20 275 McCullough Emilie 10 Lakeville
South

35.93 45.81 81.74 34

 21 241 Cunningham Teagan 12 Lakeville
North

41.31 42.16 83.47 33

 22 876 MATSON SYDNEY 11 AppleValley -
Rosmount

41.79 42.28 84.07 32

 23 270 Beane Emma 8 Prior Lake /
Farmington

46.87 38.86 85.73 30.5

 23 271 Murphy Olivia 12 Lakeville
South

30.80 54.93 85.73 30.5

 25 276 Dobesh Alexa 10 Lakeville
South

39.38 49.40 88.78 29

 26 297 Renner Bella 11 Eagan 45.54 43.76 89.30 28
 27 279 Hejja Hanna 11 Lakeville

South
45.34 45.63 90.97 27

 28 871 KASTNER QUINCY 11 AppleValley -
Rosmount

35.33 55.73 91.06 26

 29 298 Corcoran Corky 10 Eagan 45.73 47.58 93.31 25
 30 242 Fitzhenry Lennyn 9 Lakeville

North
43.22 51.67 94.89 24

 31 662 Lewison Nora 10 Prior Lake /
Farmington

47.39 48.92 96.31 23

 32 243 Curtis K-Ray 9 Lakeville
North

47.29 49.16 96.45 22

 33 223 Graham Emma 9 Eastview 53.11 45.38 98.49 21
 34 277 Oujiri Ellie 8 Lakeville

South
39.94 59.96 99.90 20

 35 295 Nathe Tori 11 Eagan 41.77 58.69 100.46 19
 36 879 BOUDEWYN

S
AUDREY 7 AppleValley -

Rosmount
49.42 51.64 101.06 18

 37 278 Schreiner Darby 10 Lakeville
South

46.73 55.23 101.96 17

 38 299 Cardwell Reagan 11 Eagan 50.12 52.29 102.41 16
 39 878 Schwartz Emma 11 AppleValley -

Rosmount
50.34 53.41 103.75 15

 40 232 Bauer Mara 12 Burnsville /
Shakopee

54.54 59.84 114.38 14

 41 294 White Bella 10 Eagan 60.07 55.86 115.93 13
 42 225 Scott Emma 9 Eastview 59.38 59.54 118.92 12



 43 231 Shaw Allie 9 Burnsville /
Shakopee

42.93 76.80 119.73 10.5

 43 642 Saaranen Georgia 7 Lakeville
South

58.69 61.04 119.73 10.5

 45 802 O'Brien Lily 10 Eagan 58.78 63.39 122.17 9
 46 661 Parker Izzy 11 Prior Lake /

Farmington
88.79 44.08 132.87 8

 47 641 Borkovic Marina 7 Lakeville
South

62.59 71.82 134.41 7

 48 880 SETTE ELLA 7 AppleValley -
Rosmount

64.20 71.77 135.97 6

 49 877 DOERNEMA
NN

CLARA 11 AppleValley -
Rosmount

89.50 49.10 138.6 5

 50 224 Roland Millie 9 Eastview 75.46 63.32 138.78 4
 51 801 Champine Harper 9 Eagan 52.03 86.87 138.90 3
 52 300 Katikitala Vaishu 11 Eagan 49.90 107.12 157.02 2
 53 280 Medici Ludovica 11 Lakeville

South
89.59 67.80 157.39 1

 54 872 KAUTT AUDREY 7 AppleValley -
Rosmount

DQ 36.85 335.85 0

 55 296 Bortscheller Kate 7 Eagan 42.54 DNF 441.54 0
 56 881 SELBERG SOPHIE 9 AppleValley -

Rosmount
DNS DNS 998 0

 56 244 Chen Erin 11 Lakeville
North

DNS DNS 998 0

 56 245 Hahs Kelly 7 Lakeville
North

DNS DNS 998 0

 56 233 Shantz Charlene 7 Burnsville /
Shakopee

DNS DNS 998 0

 56 292 Callahan Zuzu 11 Eagan DNS DNS 998 0
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